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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
SUN 18 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) DARCHINYAN Arman ARM
ZARVA Artur EST

RED RSC R3 1:08

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond SWE
FRA
PHI
MDA
KOR

ANDERSSON Anders
MADEN Johany
ABALOS Maximo
BANDALAC Valeriu
KIM Jong Jin

20:17
19:18
20:17
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) CARAPCEVSCHII Victor MDA
RUDAN Mate CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR BILETSKYI Igor SCO
TUR
SWE
FRA
CUB

BROWN George
CINAR Yasar
ANDERSSON Anders
MADEN Johany
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) AYGUN Birol TUR
DASKALO Daniel Zan ISR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae PHI
BLR
UKR
ENG
KOR

ABALOS Maximo
ASANAU Siarhei
BILETSKYI Igor
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) CSEMEZ Andrej SVK
KOKKINOS Andreas CYP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu SCO
CUB
SWE
FRA
KOR

BROWN George
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ANDERSSON Anders
MADEN Johany
KIM Jong Jin

30:27
30:26
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KOVACS Pal HUN
KALAMARAS Polyneikis GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jong Jin PHI
ROU
BLR
UKR
ENG

ABALOS Maximo
IANCU Niculae
ASANAU Siarhei
BILETSKYI Igor
MORLEY Raymond

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ZUJEVAS Paulius LTU
KAUFFER Denis SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO BROWN George FRA
UKR
ROU
CUB
MDA

MADEN Johany
BILETSKYI Igor
IANCU Niculae
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
BANDALAC Valeriu

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) PLANTIC Damir CRO
PANTALEEV Radoslav Dimitrov BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond KOR
PHI
BLR
SWE
TUR

KIM Jong Jin
ABALOS Maximo
ASANAU Siarhei
ANDERSSON Anders
CINAR Yasar

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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