

EUBC European Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 5 A - Preliminaries SUN 18 JUN 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
62	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	DARCHINYAN Arman ZARVA Artur	ARM EST	RED	RSC	R3 1:08
		Referee:	ENG	MORLEY Raymond	Judge 1: SWE Judge 2: FRA Judge 3: PHI Judge 4: MDA Judge 5: KOR	ANDERSSON Anders MADEN Johany ABALOS Maximo BANDALAC Valeriu KIM Jong Jin		20:17 19:18 20:17 20:17
63	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CARAPCEVSCHII Victor RUDAN Mate	MDA CRO	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	UKR	BILETSKYI Igor	Judge 1: SCO Judge 2: TUR Judge 3: SWE Judge 4: FRA Judge 5: CUB	BROWN George CINAR Yasar ANDERSSON Anders MADEN Johany BARRIENTOS M Aleja	indro	29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28 30:27
64	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	AYGUN Birol DASKALO Daniel Zan	TUR ISR	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	ROU	IANCU Niculae	Judge 1: PHI Judge 2: BLR Judge 3: UKR Judge 4: ENG Judge 5: KOR	ABALOS Maximo ASANAU Siarhei BILETSKYI Igor MORLEY Raymond KIM Jong Jin		30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
65	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CSEMEZ Andrej KOKKINOS Andreas	SVK CYP	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MDA	BANDALAC Valeriu	Judge 1: SCO Judge 2: CUB Judge 3: SWE Judge 4: FRA Judge 5: KOR	BROWN George BARRIENTOS M Aleja ANDERSSON Anders MADEN Johany KIM Jong Jin	indro	30:27 30:26 30:26 29:28 29:28
66	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	KOVACS Pal KALAMARAS Polyneikis	HUN GRE	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KOR	KIM Jong Jin	Judge 3: BLR Judge 4: UKR	ABALOS Maximo IANCU Niculae ASANAU Siarhei BILETSKYI Igor MORLEY Raymond		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
67	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	ZUJEVAS Paulius KAUFFER Denis	LTU	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	_	BROWN George	Judge 1: FRA	MADEN Johany BILETSKYI Igor IANCU Niculae BARRIENTOS M Aleja BANDALAC Valeriu		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
68	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	PLANTIC Damir PANTALEEV Radoslav Di	CRO mitrov BUL	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	ENG	MORLEY Raymond	Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: PHI Judge 3: BLR Judge 4: SWE Judge 5: TUR	KIM Jong Jin ABALOS Maximo ASANAU Siarhei ANDERSSON Anders CINAR Yasar		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	Legend:									
	Rn	Round number	RSC		WP	Win on points				

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000900-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING Report Created SUN 18 JUN 2017 19:52